
Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Veda Biofuel Limited

Date of commencement of liquidation: 26-05-2020

List of stakeholders as on: 15-10-2022 (Amended)

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹) 

Date of receipt 
Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim  

admitted 

Amount of claim for the 

period of twelve months  

preceding the  liquidation  

commencement date 

Nature  of 

claim 

% share  in 

total  amount 

of claims  

admitted 

Vikas Vinayak Bhagwat 

P. Vasanth Naidu

PVRN Murthy

K. Gargyu Yashwanth 

V. Venkata Ramana

Prafull Kumar 

M.D. Khaleel 

Jitender Kumar Sukhla

K. Varaprasad 

K Nageswarao

D Ravi Chandra 

L venkati

G Venkata Ramana 

K Chandrarao 

K Bangari Naidu 

P Bangaru Babu 

3 NA P.SATYANARAYANA
            8,245                  -   OC - Employee 0.00%                    -                       -                  8,245                     -   

4 NA SRINIVAS CHAMARTHY
       3,71,108                  -   OC - Employee 0.00%                    -                       -             3,71,108                     -   

37,77,137     24,15,535     13,61,602        

                    -             9,82,249                     -     

                      -                       -                       -   

2 P.V.R.N.Murthy 

AUTHORIZED 

REPRESENTATIVE
20-10-2021        9,82,249                  -                                  9,82,249 OC - Employee 0.00%                    -   

OC - Employee 0.18%                    -   

 Amount of 

any  mutual  

dues,  that 

may be set off

Amount of 

claim rejected 

Amount of  

claim under 

verification 

Remarks,  if 

any 

1 K.Gargyu 

Yashwanth 

AUTHORIZED 

REPRESENTATIVE
11-10-2021      24,15,535      24,15,535                              24,15,535 

Sl. No. 

Name of  

authorised  

representative,  if 

any 

Name of employee 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 

contingent 

claim 


